= 2-WAY & 3-WAY MANUAL AND AUTOMATED VALVES
= TEMPERATURES TO -320° F/ -195° C

= PRESSURES TO 1440 PSI CWP / 49.6 BAR
(ANSI 600# CLASS)

= HAS BEEN SHOWN TO MEET OR EXCEED LEAKAGE
PERFORMANCE PER MSS SP-134-2010
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Specifically Designed for
Cryogenic Applications

PBM cryogenic valves have a unigue design

that provides superior performance through

cooling and heating cycles. The valves have been shown
to meet leakage criteria per MSS SP-134.

What Makes It Work

An extended bonnet with an upper set of live loaded stem
packings. As metal shrinks, it keeps pressure on seals as
temperature goes through cooling and heating cycles. The
vented ball allows explosive gas expansion to vent upstream.

Cryogenic valves

are optimally
oriented with the
stem 90° from the
horizontal plane.
PBM cryogenic
valves are capable
of operating with
the stem oriented as
low as 45° above the
horizontal plane.

Features

= Sizes 1/2" - 4" - Full port. Consult PBM for additional sizes.
= Temperatures from 400° F, 205" C down to -320° F, -200° C
= Live-loaded stem packings

= Firesafe to API 607 Rev. 6
Leakage _Rate = Designed and tested in accordance with ASME B31.1 and
comparison B16.34.

= Materials of construction: stainless steel, other materials

C ic Allowable Leak: Rt Col i . .
available — consult PBM for details.
“ = Pressures to 1440 psi CWP (ANSI 600# class)
SP134-2010 1984 = Cleaned for oxygen service.
” o 120 = Quarter turn operation

= Locking Igver ha_ndle or optional oval locking handwheel
[ [0 | s [ w0 | AU B

= V-TEF™ seats/graphite seals

= Internal and external grounding

= Uni-directional flow and vented ball

= Optional API-622 Low-e Packing (cannot be LOX cleaned)

l M Critical
Engineering
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How To Order:

CP 2Way HL 316 7 Bxt. Buttweld VATEFTV/

"CP" & "CD"
= Stainless Sch. 40 Pipe or Oxygen Cleaned
S e r I e S Steel 150 tube spiral wound,
SO} i graphite stem

packing
and seals

F I re S a fe J g Female NPT Female NPT VIEFWlow - i Locking Lever

q emission, wire Handle
Stainless Steel braided, graphite

C r N I Construction. Other e
yO g e I C materials available Graphte seals
Uupon request. F Extended Extended *Note: Valves with seat/seal code 08 Gearoperator

Socket Weld Socket Weld g
Va |VeS 'Z" are not 02 Clean AT

Female BSPT Female BSPT 04 handle option not DAB0 psig
available for 3" or 4" actuator

Ext, Buttweld Ext. Buttweld 4" gear operated or actuated only DAGO psig

Sch. 10S Pipe Sch. 108 Pipe actr

1504 Flange 1504 Flange Consult PBM for other flow pattems. SR80 psig

actuator

SRE0 psig

12" Extended Bonnet is Minimum 12" from Pipe Centerfine to Bottom of Bonnet Flange actuator

PBM Diverter
Cryogenic Valves
are not qualified
to API-607 rev. 6.

810,15 810 inches 050
mm

20 15,20 inches 075
mm 1905

25,32 25  inches 100 y ! | . 650
mm 2540

40 2,40 inches 150 I . . 800
mm 310
inches 200 i k ) 975

mm 5080 24765
inches 300 ; : ) 1275 638
mm 7620 3B 16198
inches 400 ! X f . 1500 750
mm 1016 X K 10 1905
Note: Only Butt Weld ends apply to DIN and ISO dimensions.
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“CN" Series CL300 & CL150, Split-Body
ANSI Flanged Cryogenic Valves

W HSALEGY, LLL

Testing and Documentation
Available

= MTR (Material Test Reports)

= PMI (Positive Material Identification)
= LP (Liquid Penetrant)

= Radiographic Examination

= Magnetic Particle Examination
Ultrasonic Examination

l M l Critical
Engineering

inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm

CL150
20PN
CL300
50PN
CL150
20PN
CL300
50PN
CL150
20PN
CL300
50PN
CL150
20PN
CL300
50PN
CL150
20PN
CL300
50PN
CL150
20PN
CL300
50PN
CL150
20PN
CL300
50PN

425 185 415
107.95 4699 10541
5.50 252 415
13970 6401 10541
462 212 415
117.35 105.41
6.00 415
15240 73 105.41
5.00 509
12700  57. 129.29
6.50 5.09

129.29
8.03
203.96
8.03

8.03
203.96
8.03
203.96
12.06
90.68
5.19
13183
9.00 3.84
22860  97.54
1200 534
30480 135.64

How To Order:

971 162 350 763 731 IN-LBS
663 4115 8890 19380 18567  N-m
175 375 763 731 INABS
4445 9525 19380 18567  N-m
38 778 731 IN-LBS
9855 19761 18567  N-m
462 778 731 INABS
117.35 197.61 18567  N-m
425 11 729 IN-BS
256.03 10795 19583 185.17  N-m
10.08 5 48 171 729 INABS
256.03 45 12395 19583 18517  N-m
1370 ) 500 1081 1023  IN-ALBS
34798 6045 12700 27457 25984  N-m 48
1370 . 612 1081 ) IN-LBS
34798 7620 15545 274.57 / N-m 48
14.00 ) 6.00 ) IN-LBS 540 1260
355.60 j 152.40 45 2674 N-m 61 9 144
14.00 j 6.50 . ) IN-BS 540 1260
35660 7925 16510 4267 N-m 61 g 144
17.37 . 7.50 | IN-IBS 1020 1320 1980
190.50 34061 2 N-m 115 151 22
825 134 | IN-BS 1020 1320 1980
34061 32 N-m 115 151 226
14.83 2 IN-LBS 1440 5460 8190
37668 32 N-m 163 617 925
14.83 IN-LBS 1440 5460 8190
376,68 32588  N-m 163 617 925

CN Uni- H-
Directional

Stainless Steel
Construction.
Other materials

available upon request.

** 12" Extended Bonnet is Minimum 12" from Pipe CL to Bottom of Bonnet Flange.

316/316L

Stainless Steel

04 hand

s G VIEMW0 .- &y L Cleanedfor
Cleaned spiral locking 02 Service
wound, graphite oval
stem packing

T handle

VTEF™/ Low Locking Lever
emission, wire Handle:
braided, graph-
ite stem pack-
ing/Graphite
seals 09 Tee handle

Gear operator

Note: Valves with Seat/Seal Code “Z" are 20 DASOpSE
not 02 Clean SR

DA60 psig
le option not available for 3" or 4" actuator

4" gear operator or actuated only SR80 psig

actuator

SRE0 psig
actuator
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“CN" Series CL600, Firesafe, ANSI Cryogenic Valves

inches CL600 375 7187
mm 110PN 953 1999
inches CL600 462 787
mm 110PN 173 1999
inches CL600 488 770
mm 110PN 1240 1956
inches CL600 612 1081
mm 110PN 1554 2746
inches CL600 650 111
mm 110PN 1651 2822
inches CL600 825 134
mm 110PN 2096 3406
inches CL600 1075 1508

How To Order: S 10PN 751 3830

3"

H CLOORF G VETEETM/AR = NoHandle, Stem Actuator - Oxygen Clean Per PBM

316
Stainless Steel Graphite Seals, Prep Procedure
Spiral wound "G" seat/seal code only
graphite stem
packing
Stainless Steel i VATEFTV Locking Lever -- NoOxygen Clean

: Graphite Seals, Handle - Std. 1/2" - 1" On "7 seat/seal code only
Construction. e y
Other materials 172" gaphite stem 08 (Gear operator - St

available upon request. packing 11/2"- 4" only
DABO psig actuator

Note: Valves with Seat/Seal Code “Z" are DAGO psig actuator
not 02 Clean SR60 psig actuiator

SR80 psig actuator
** 12" Extended Bonnet is Minimum 12" from Pipe CL to Bottom of Bonnet Flange.

“C6" Series CL600, Firesafe, Cryogenic Valves

inches CL600 04 412 809 1021
mm 110PN 104 1047 2055 2593
inches CL600 0.53 425 809 1021
mm 110PN 135 1080 2055 2593
inches CL600 0.53 550 18.03 1114
mm 110PN 135 1397 4580 2830
inches CL600 0.53 7.00 CF CF
mm 110PN 135 1778 CF @
inches CL600 0.66 7.00 CF CF
mm 110PN 178 1778 CF @
inches CL600 069 1100 CF CF
mm 110PN 175 2194 CF @F
inches CL600 0.81
mm 110PN 206

Series N-  CL&OORF V-TEF™/ = NoHandle, Stem Actuator ~ -L  Oxygen Clean Per PBM
6 FLANGED Graphite Seals, Prep Procedure

Spiral wound Ext. "G" seat/seal code only
graphite stem

packing

V-TEF™ Locking Lever - NoOxygen Clean
Graphite Seals, Ext Handle - Std. 1/2"- 1" Only "7 seat/seal code only
Spiral wound Bonnet
gaphite stem Gear operator - Std

packing 11/2"-4" only

DASO psig actuator

Note: Valves with Seat/Seal Code "Z" are DAGO psig actuiator
not 02 Clean SR60 psig actuator

SR80 psig actuator




WORLDWIDE REPRESENTATION

o United States  Canada ¢ Australia e Mexico e Brazil ¢ Argentina ¢ Chile ¢ UAE e United Kingdom
o Central Europe ¢ Germany e Sweden e Spain e Belgium ¢ France e Ireland e Switzerland e Austria e The Netherlands
* South Africa e India e Taiwan ¢ China e Thailand e Singapore e Saudi Arabia e Malaysia ¢ South Korea e Vietnam

Scan this QR code with your smart
phone QR code reader app. for additional
information on PBM Cryogenic Valve
Solutions
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